

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5360 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CEMENT WORKERS' MANDAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GLOBAL CEMENTS LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreyans Singhvi, adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Awasthi , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received.
List the matter on 29.04.2014.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |