

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5360 OF 2010

CEMENT WORKERS' MANDAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GLOBAL CEMENTS LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and with office report)

Date: 26/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr.H.P.Rawal, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Mr.H.P.Rawal, learned senior counsel for the  
appellant, not to be listed on 27.03.2014.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Assistant Registrar