

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5360/2010

CEMENT WORKERS MANDAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GLOBAL CEMENTS LTD (HMP CEMENTS LTD.) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harin P.Raval, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anushree Prashit Kapadia, AOR
Mr. Nipun Saxena, Adv.
Ms. Divya Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Awasthi, AOR
Mr. Ayush Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As the terms of settlement have not been
materialised, list the matter on 2nd November, 2017.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER